                 OLED Display Datasheet  ER-OLED1602-4 Series
URL:  www.buydisplay.com            Document Name: ER-OLED1602-4 Series Datasheet-Rev1.0
buydisplay.com
EastRisingR
0B0B0B0B
 1B1B1BER-OLED1602-4 Series
 2B2B2BOLED Display Datasheet
3B3B

buydisplay.com
EastRisingR
54B51B49BB451B457B454B ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number
Part Number(Order Number)  Description
ER-OLED1602-4W 16x2 Character OLED Display Module in White Color
ER-OLED1602-4Y 16x2 Character OLED Display Module in Yellow Color
ER-OLED1602-4B 16x2 Character OLED Display Module in Blue Color
ER-DBO1602-4 Testing or Demo Board ER-OLED1602-4 Series Products
Image
↑ER-OLED1602-4Y
↑ER-OLED1602-4B
↑ER-OLED1602-4W